Mass of the Planets compared to Earth (Earth (E) =1)   (Mass=how much matter (stuff) is in something.)

	
	Mercury
	Venus
	Earth
	Mars
	Jupiter
	Saturn
	Uranus
	Neptune
	Pluto

	Distance From Sun (AU)
	0.39
	0.72
	1
	1.52
	5.2
	9.54
	19.18
	30.06
	39.44

	Mass Compared to earth (1)
	0.06
	0.8
	1.0
	0.1
	318
	95
	15
	17
	0.002
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Gravity of the Planets compared to Earth (E=1)(Gravity=The force that pulls objects inward/to the center.)

	
	Mercury
	Venus
	Earth
	Mars
	Jupiter
	Saturn
	Uranus
	Neptune
	Pluto

	Distance From Sun (AU)
	0.39
	0.72
	1
	1.52
	5.2
	9.54
	19.18
	30.06
	39.44

	Gravity Compared to Earth (1)
	0.4
	0.9
	1.0
	0.4
	2.5
	1.1
	0.9
	1.1
	0.06





